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例 I’m going to play soccer with my friends.
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I think smartphones help us a lot.

But we should not use them too

long. （15 語）

I saw a boy who was looking

for something there. He said he lost

his cap. So I looked for it

with him. Soon I found it under

a tree. He looked happy. （33 語）
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例 He wanted them to enjoy the flowers.
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26 点

30 点

20 点

24 点

例 a person like her sister

I heard it
the most difficult

was written by

例 セ ル フ レ ジ を う ま く 使 え な い 客 は 彼 ら を 手 伝

っ て く れ る 人 が 必 要 で あ る こ と 。（35 字）
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